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202202110000
61620

02/11/2022
12:01:20

US BANK
NATIONAL
ASSOCIATION

Grantor RELEASES DAVIS
MATTHEW Y

Instr
#:20101103000
368570

202202010000
44780

02/01/2022
09:53:51

US BANK
NATIONAL
ASSOCIATION

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COMMUNITY
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Instr
#:20160725000
258670

202202110000
60850

02/11/2022
08:55:15

US BANK
NATIONAL
ASSOCIATION

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

US BANK
NATIONAL
ASSOCIATION

Instr
#:20060720000
351400


