Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Name= US BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION; Date Recorded= 2022; Date Recorded= 2022/02;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
202202110000 61620	02/11/2022 12:01:20	US BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION	Grantor		DAVIS MATTHEW Y					Instr #:20101103000 368570	
	02/01/2022 09:53:51	US BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION	Grantor	TRANSFER	COMMUNITY LOAN SERVICING LLC					Instr #:20160725000 258670	
	02/11/2022 08:55:15	US BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION	Grantor		US BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION					Instr #:20060720000 351400	